SB80-BTR60
Specification
Full Range Speaker Specs
Speaker(s) x Diameter (inch) 2 x 2”
Output Power (Watt) 60W
Connectivity
Inputs DC 24V (1.5A) Power Input x 1,
3.5mm Stereo Input x 1,
Coaxial Digital Input x 1,
Optical Digital Input x 1,
Bluetooth Input x 1,
Dimensions
Product Dimensions (inch) 19.29” x 2.20” x 2.20”
Weight
Net Weight with Stand (lbs) 1.65 lb
Power
AC Adapter Input 100V – 240V, 50/60Hz
AC Adapter Output DC 24V, 1.5A
Regulations / Certifications
Certificates FCC, Bluetooth
General
What is Included Power Sound Bar x 1,
Connection Audio Cable x 1,
AC Adapter x 1,
Remote Control with Battery x 1,
User Manual (Warranty Information Included) x 1
Operation Temperature 50 - 110℉ (10 - 43℃)
Storage Temperature 32 - 131℉ (0 - 55℃)
Warranty
Limited Parts and Labor 1 year
What's in the Box?
Remote Control Model No <a
href="https://www.sceptre.com/Accessories/Remote-Control/SoundBar-Remote-Control-1
4202046K999V-product939category19category69.html">14202046K999V</a>
Key Features
BLUETOOTH
Built-in Bluetooth supports A2DP
(Advanced Audio Distribution Profile)
and EDR (Enhance Data Rate)
Technology.
Preset EQ Sound Modes
The Sceptre sound bar comes with
preset sound modes (movie, game,
news, music) that are cater to
different events on TV. Whether a
concert, news broadcast, sports
event, or movie, the Sceptre sound
bar will always elevate your aural
experience.
Sceptre Sound Bar Remote Features
With the click of a button on your
Sceptre TV remote, conveniently
control your Sceptre sound bar to
experience home theater surround
sound, all without moving from your
favorite spot on the couch.
Customer Service
Our customer service
representatives are, and have
always been, based in the USA,
guaranteeing that our customers’
needs are met as efficiently as
possible.
30+ Years of Experience
Founded in City of Industry, CA over
30 years ago, Sceptre Inc. made a
promise to create & deliver superior
products for remarkably affordable
prices, a rare tradition that
continues today.